Front page
Interior page
The MVME7100 adds
performance and features
while protecting the
fundamental investment
in VMEbus and related
technologies

Power’s licensee, licensee’s transferees, and licensee’s customers and users. Availability of some of the products and services described herein may be restricted in some locations.
MVME7100-D3a   01/08
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVME7100-0161 1 GHz 8641D, 1 GB DDR2 memory, 4GB Nand flash, SCANBE
MVME7100-0163 1 GHz 8641D, 1 GB DDR2 memory, 4GB Nand flash, IEEE
MVME7100-0171 1.3 GHz 8641D, 2 GB DDR2 memory, 8GB Nand flash SCANBE
MVME7100-0173 1.3 GHz 8641D, 2 GB DDR2 memory, 8GB Nand flash IEEE
Related Products
XMCSPAN-001 XMC Expansion, IEEE handles
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module